OCENTRO

- BAR & GRILL -
Dine Dsink Fovtor

DINNER

MONDAY - THURDSAY
FROM 5:30pvUNTIL LATE



CENTRO

- BAR & GRILL -
Dire, Drink # Folir

ENTREE

GARLICORHERB BREAD | s

SOUP DEJOUR

.BBQ PORK AND SALAD STACK WITH MANDARINDRESSING
DUCKAND PLUM SPRING ROLLS | s

MAINS

MIXED GRILL

CHEF PRIME CHARGILLED CUT OF THE DAY

83

.83
..16.0
130,
6.0
A25

283
255

32.5

e S R D D B D R DN b

CHICKEN CABSAR SALAD s

FISH OF THE DAY

GRILLED CHICKEN OR STEAK BURGER

KIDS MEALS

All served with chips and your choice of salad or vegetables

STEAK

DESSERT

Please refer to our daily blackboard specials

235
280
283
233
183

A1.0
1.0
11,0
1.0



